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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

218 - Girls Under 15 200 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 29.36  

2 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 30.23  

3 354 Duong An Hong ISKL 32.34  

4 195 Tan Yi En KTJ 33.35  

5 360 Almutairi Nourah ISKL 33.38  

6 47 . Jasmine BSKL 34.21  

7 363 Nguyen Linh ISKL 40.16  

- 245 Pezzotta Lelia ISP DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 113 Bukhari Zahra JIS 27.73  

2 314 Ahmed Nuha Arsalaan ISKL 29.74  

3 194 Lim Riane KTJ 30.09  

4 122 Brenier Poe JIS 30.92  

5 18 Krahwinkel Millie DAL 31.54  

6 362 Li Yiheng ISKL 32.62  

7 111 Sergeeva Sofia JIS 34.58  

- 365 Harada Kayli ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 15 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 113 Bukhari Zahra JIS 27.73

2 1 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 29.36

3 2 314 Ahmed Nuha Arsalaan ISKL 29.74

4 2 194 Lim Riane KTJ 30.09

5 1 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 30.23

6 2 122 Brenier Poe JIS 30.92

7 2 18 Krahwinkel Millie DAL 31.54

8 1 354 Duong An Hong ISKL 32.34

9 2 362 Li Yiheng ISKL 32.62

10 1 195 Tan Yi En KTJ 33.35

11 1 360 Almutairi Nourah ISKL 33.38

12 1 47 . Jasmine BSKL 34.21

13 2 111 Sergeeva Sofia JIS 34.58

14 1 363 Nguyen Linh ISKL 40.16

- 1 245 Pezzotta Lelia ISP DNS

- 2 365 Harada Kayli ISKL DNS


